User Manual
PCM-9376
AMD G-Series T16R 3.5" SBC,
DDR3 SODIMM, PC/104, 48-bit
LVDS, VGA, 18-bit TTL, 2GbE,
Mini PCIe, mSATA, LPC,
iManager
Copyright

 Cables
 Thermal solution:
Ordering Information
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
1700019414 COM2 cable 2*5P-2.0/D-SUB, 30cm
1701200220 COM3/4 cable 2*10P-2.0/D-SUB*2, 22cm
1700017863 LAN2 cable 2*5P-2.0/RJ45, 15cm
1700019071 USB cable 2*5P-2.0/USB*2 w/o bracket, 12cm
1700008941 SATA cable 7P/7P w/ lock, 32cm
1700018785 5V/12V SATA Power cable 4P-2.5/SATA 15P, 35cm
1703100152 Audio cable 2*5P-2.0/Jack*3, 20cm
1700060202 PS/2 cable M-DIN 6P/M-DIN 6P*2, 20cm
Part Number Description
1960060631T001   Heatsink 134 x 6.9 x 19.5 mm
Model P/N Memory LVDS TTL Operating Temp
PCM-9376E-M0A1E SODIMM 48-bit - 0 ~ 60° C
PCM-9376F-M0A1E SODIMM - 18-bit 0 ~ 60° C
PCM-9376EZ-M0A1E   SODIMM 48-bit - -20 ~ 80° C
PCM-9376EZ2-M0A1E SODIMM 48-bit - -40 ~ 85 ° C
P/N Description
1703200201 ATX Power cable, 20 cm
1700018259 5V SATA Power cable 2P-2.0/SATA 15P, 20 cm
TBC Heat spreader
PCA-COM232-00A1E 4 RS-232 LPC extension module, 31.5 x 48 mm
PCA-COM485-00A1E 4 RS-422/485 LPC extension module, 31.5 x 48 mm
PCA-TPM-00A1E LPC extension TPM module, 31.5 x 48 mm
PCM-9376 User Manual iv
Certification and Safety Instructions
This device complies with the requirements in part 15 of the FCC rules: Operation is
subject to the following two conditions:
1. This device may not cause harmful interference, and